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The restaurant from Plano offers 52 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.4. What
User likes about Horu Sushi Kitchen:
my order always comes out quickly and efficiently and her vegan sushi is super, especially at the price! | would
always get her crispy spicy roll and some schishito paprika on my break from the work on the road. read more.
The diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending
on the weather, you can also sit outside and be served. WLAN is available free of charge. What Shaheen Vora
doesn't like about Horu Sushi Kitchen:

I chose this spot because my daughter was so excited to have sushi for dinner yesterday. Sushi was amazing
but the girl at the register was incredibly rude! (Brunette haired Asian ethnicity?)l have no idea what made her so
mad, my 8 year old daughter asked why she rolled her eyes when we said thank you. She should be ashamed of

herself. Thanks for the sushi however the service needs improvement ? read more. The guests love it when
Asian cuisine meets a bit of creativity. That's exactly what you can expect at the Horu Sushi Kitchen from Plano,
with its successful Asian fusion cuisine - the perfect blend of what you know meets the adventurous world of
fusion cuisine, A catering service offered by the restaurant allows you to eat the dishes at home or at the event.
Undoubtedly, the highlight of this place is the delightful Sushi such as Maki and Sashimi, on the menu there are
also a lot of Asian meals.
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Salads

SEAWEED SALAD $8.0
ai Iﬂ [ ] (]
UNAGI EEL SASHIMI $10.0

ting California Riolls

DRAGON ROLL $17.0
Sushi fiolls

RAINBOW ROLL $17.0
Main courses

SUSHI

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH $9.0

Drinks

RAMUNE SODA $5.0

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Nigiri Sushi

UNAGI EEL NIGIRI $8.0

Starters

STUFFED JALAPENO $9.0

Sushi Specials

PHILADELPHIA ROLL $10.0

Boxen

TUNA SASHIMI

Special fioll

SNOW CRAB ROLL

Japanese specialties

MISO SOUP

Sashimi fingebot

SALMON SASHIMI

Pokse Bowls

SALMON POKE

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

For the Table

AHI TUNA TOWER

Bar Bites

TUNA TOSTADAS

Hot Dishes

SEAFOOD VOLCANO

Specialty Rolls

VEGETARIAN TEMPURA ROLL

Cold

HAMACHI CRUDO

$10.0

$17.0

$5.0

$9.0

$15.0

$10.5

$15.0

$13.0

$18.0

$14.0

$12.0
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Raw
YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI

Starters & Side Dishes

SPICY EDAMAME

Sushi fioll or Hand Roll

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL

Earls Tunch Trailer

HURRICANE SHRIMP

Coofied and Tried Roll

TEMPURA HAMACHI ROLL

Maki (Roll) Sushi (6
Pcs/Order)

EEL ROLL

Tnside - Out Rolls

AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL

Shellfish and Starters

SHISHITO PEPPERS

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

Crunchy Spicy Big Roll
CRUNCHY SPICY SALMON
CRUNCHY SPICY TUNA

$10.0

$6.5

$10.0

$15.0

$14.0

$11.0

$9.0

$7.0

$10.0
$10.0

Beverages

PEPSI CAN
AQUAFINA

Ingredients Used
PAPRIKA
TRAVEL

()
fippetizers
SPICY TUNA CRISPY RICE

TRUFFLE SALMON
POTSTICKERS

w. e 0
SALMON NIGIRI
TUNA NIGIRI

YELLOWTAIL NIGIRI

Vegetarian
VEGETARIAN CRUNCHY SPICY
ROLL

VEGETARIAN HURRICANE ROLL
VEGETARIAN TRUFFLE ROLL
VEGETARIAN FUTOMAKI ROLL

Sushi

OISHII CUCUMBER
HORU ROLL

HAMACHI WRAPPED
CHEF STEVE ROLL
NASHVILLE HOT ROLL

$2.5
$2.5

$14.0
$13.0
$8.0

$7.0
$8.0
$8.0

$10.0

$15.0
$12.0
$11.0

$16.0
$18.0
$19.0
$18.0
$20.0
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Horu Sushi hitchen

7800 Windrose Ave, Plano, Opening Hours:
Texas, USA, 75024, United Monday 11:00 -21:00
States Tuesday 11:00 -21:00

Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -24:00
Saturday 11:00 -24:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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