



https://menulist.menu 7800 Windrose Ave, Plano, Texas, USA, 75024, United States (+1)9728464255 - http://www.horusushi.com/



The restaurant from Plano offers 52 different **meals and drinks on** <u>the menu</u> at an average price of \$11.4. What <u>User</u> likes about Horu <u>Sushi</u> Kitchen:

my order always comes out quickly and efficiently and her vegan sushi is super, especially at the price! I would always get her crispy spicy roll and some schishito paprika on my break from the work on the road. <u>read more</u>. The diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and be served. WLAN is available free of charge. What <u>Shaheen Vora</u> doesn't like about Horu Sushi Kitchen:

I chose this spot because my daughter was so excited to have <u>sushi</u> for dinner yesterday. Sushi was amazing but the girl at the register was incredibly rude! (Brunette haired Asian ethnicity?)I have no idea what made her so mad, my 8 year old daughter asked why she rolled her eyes when we said thank you. She should be ashamed of

herself. Thanks for the sushi however the service needs improvement ? <u>read more</u>. The guests love it when Asian cuisine meets a bit of creativity. That's exactly what you can expect at the Horu Sushi Kitchen from Plano, with its **successful Asian fusion cuisine** - the perfect blend of what you know meets the adventurous world of fusion cuisine, A catering service offered by the restaurant allows you to eat the dishes at home or at the event. Undoubtedly, the highlight of this place is the delightful <u>Sushi such as Maki and Sashimi</u>, on the menu there are also a lot of *Asian meals*.



1120	300
131	
9	STORE STREET

Boxen	
TUNA SASHIMI	\$10.0
Special Roll	
SNOW CRAB ROLL	\$17.0
Japanese specialties	
MISO SOUP	\$5.0
Sashimi Angebot	
SALMON SASHIMI	\$9.0
Poke Bowls	
SALMON POKE	\$15.0
Seafood Dishes	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$10.5
For the Table	
AHI TUNA TOWER	\$15.0
Bar Bites	
TUNA TOSTADAS	\$13.0
Hot Dishes	
SEAFOOD VOLCANO	\$18.0
Specialty Rolls	
VEGETARIAN TEMPURA ROLL	\$14.0
Cold	
HAMACHI CRUDO	\$12.0

Raw	¢10.0
YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI	\$10.0
Starters & Side Dishes	
SPICY EDAMAME	\$6.5
Sushi Roll or Hand Roll	
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$10.0
Earl's Lunch Trailer	
HURRICANE SHRIMP	\$15.0
Cooked and Fried Roll TEMPURA HAMACHI ROLL	\$14.0
Maki (Roll) Sushi (6 Pcs/Order)	
EEL ROLL	\$11.0
Inside – Out Rolls	
AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL	\$9.0
Shellfish and Starters	
SHISHITO PEPPERS	\$7.0
Restaurant Category	
VEGAN	
Crunchy Spicy Big Roll	
CRUNCHY SPICY SALMON	\$10.0
CRUNCHY SPICY TUNA	\$10.0

Beverages

PEPSI CAN	\$2.5
AQUAFINA	\$2.5

Ingredients Used PAPRIKA

TRAVEL

Appetizers

SPICY TUNA CRISPY RICE	\$14.0
TRUFFLE SALMON	\$13.0
POTSTICKERS	\$8.0

Nigiri

SALMON NIGIRI	\$7.0
TUNA NIGIRI	\$8.0
YELLOWTAIL NIGIRI	\$8.0

Vegetarian

VEGETARIAN CRUNCHY SPICY ROLL	\$10.0
VEGETARIAN HURRICANE ROLL	\$15.0
VEGETARIAN TRUFFLE ROLL	\$12.0
VEGETARIAN FUTOMAKI ROLL	\$11.0

Sushi

OISHII CUCUMBER	\$16.0
HORU ROLL	\$18.0
HAMACHI WRAPPED	\$19.0
CHEF STEVE ROLL	\$18.0
NASHVILLE HOT ROLL	\$20.0







7800 Windrose Ave, Plano, Texas, USA, 75024, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -24:00 Saturday 11:00 -24:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00 jgallery image

Made with menulist.menu